
R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  65
Story 53.35 0 0 2 10NQ 5 0Rawa 02.557 20053 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  70
Grace 37.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Albrizio 03.4414 12031 100 0

Minka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ingis 10.0012 12033 0 0

Roger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzgerald 00.0013 12032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  133 SCT:  67
Zealot 35.80 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Mrakovich 03.729 16035 0 0

Danny 38.61 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Condit 03.448 16036 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  65
Bug 64.00 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Corcoran 02.135 20046 85 0

Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wheeler 10.006 20043 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  136 SCT:  67
Dublin 53.06 0 1 01 5Q 0 0McIlhenny 02.564 24047 95 0

Raven 51.28 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Houton 02.653 24048 0 0

Cosmic Vibe 94.97 27 2 4 57NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 01.432 24049 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.001 24051 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  160 SCT:  76
JitterBug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.0021 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  73
Brecker 49.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCullough 03.2017 12259 100 0

KenKen 60.19 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mount 02.6618 12255 100 0

Taylor 57.63 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0LaMarr 02.7820 12009 0 0

Penne 70.92 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Senneff 02.2619 12010 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
E.V. 47.05 0 0 2 15NQ 0 1Gichner 03.5114 16012 0 0

RivaMni 56.09 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Kappe 02.9413 16037 0 0

Isabel 66.21 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sutch 02.4912 16266 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  69
Byron 47.41 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Ulrichsen 03.565 20281 95 0

Ruby 57.79 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Merkel 02.926 20276 95 0

Widget 61.85 0 4 3 35NQ 4 0Bippus 02.739 20013 0 0

Romeo 74.48 5 5 2 45NQ 3 0Andrews 02.273 20039 0 0

Dare 100.27 31 4 2 92NQ 2 0Carson 01.698 20040 0 0

Echo 87.98 18 4 3 71NQ 2 0Jones 01.927 20045 0 0

Twitch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Severino 00.004 20283 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  169 SCT:  71
Magnus 48.59 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Kolb 03.482 24016 0 0

Finn 63.99 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Vestal 02.641 24017 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Koga 48.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kato 03.56183 08252 100 0

Jiggy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Donnell 10.00182 08253 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Blaze 40.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.24169 12256 100 0

Sasha 45.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gurney 03.79168 12257 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Javan 59.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mrakovich 03.04128 16262 0 0

Joey 49.30 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Condit 03.65127 16264 0 0

Pennie 66.33 0 4 2 30NQ 1 0Kandle 02.71126 16268 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  65
Keen 44.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dattoma 04.2381 20286 100 0

Luna 46.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Everett 04.0379 20290 100 0

Shelby 47.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Terra 03.9789 20269 100 0

Gunny 58.33 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.2183 20282 100 0

Darcy 76.78 11 3 1 53NQ 1 0Parrish 02.4499 20042 0 0

Ghost 62.40 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Patrick 03.0090 20268 0 0

Envy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Arnsdorf 10.0088 20271 0 0

Ryder 44.57 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hirth 04.2087 20277 0 0

Freddy 54.95 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lackey 03.4086 20278 0 0

Tui 55.60 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Farrance 03.3685 20279 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schowalter 10.0082 20284 0 0

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Connelly 00.0084 20280 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0080 20287 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  187 SCT:  69
Remus 46.69 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Branco 04.0127 24296 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Dot 37.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 04.62181 08090 0 0

Hawkeye 43.17 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wilson 04.01179 08094 0 0

Aura 53.89 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Wagner 03.21178 08097 0 0

Zoom 43.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.95176 08101 0 0

Pop-Tart 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scheiner 00.00180 08092 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00177 08099 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Jeter 40.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 04.29149 12121 100 28

Bowen 43.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.00150 12120 100 25
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Darla 43.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCay 03.95156 12114 100 25

Luc 46.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.75157 12113 100 22

Chewie 48.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conforti 03.57163 12107 100 20

Misha 49.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.47164 12106 100 19

Madyson 50.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 03.44148 12122 100 18

Ta-Da! 50.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.40143 12129 100 18

Dylan 52.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.29146 12125 100 16

Tamiah 53.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.26165 12105 100 15

Pixie 56.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.07141 12131 100 12

Pippa 56.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.04140 12132 100 12

Pippi 62.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.75144 12127 100 6

Harley 63.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salomone 02.73153 12117 100 5

Winner 66.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.59145 12126 100 2

Sansa 67.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 02.55142 12130 100 1

E.T. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wagner 10.00167 12102 0 0

Zap it! 51.90 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rotelle 03.33166 12104 0 0

Jelly Bean 60.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kapetanakis 02.86162 12108 0 0

Ditto 40.27 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Prekop 04.30161 12109 0 0

Dash 44.78 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Rotelle 03.86160 12110 0 0

Luna 64.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rucci 02.69158 12112 0 0

Blu 43.71 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Dereka 03.96155 12115 0 0

Dillon 50.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gurney 03.42154 12116 0 0

Rauri Belle 41.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0O'Reilly 04.17152 12118 0 0

Haley 59.26 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Barnes 02.92151 12119 0 0

Phebe 48.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McCartney 03.54147 12123 0 0

Cruise 40.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Prekop 04.31139 12133 0 0

Caru 57.14 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fitzpatrick 03.03138 12258 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.00159 12111 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Surf 41.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.39104 16160 100 27

Lila 42.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bunin 04.24110 16155 100 25

Trigger 44.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.06107 16157 100 23

Badger 44.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.00121 16142 100 23

Maia 45.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 03.99116 16147 100 22

Shine 45.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.97119 16144 100 22

Rave 47.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.76105 16159 100 20

Alibi 48.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Piecara 03.72115 16148 100 19

Zuri 51.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.50120 16143 100 16

Lettie 53.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.40100 16135 100 15

Stetson 53.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.36118 16145 100 14

Luna 54.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.30114 16149 100 13

Emma 61.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.91102 16249 100 6

Hype 49.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.63125 16137 0 0

Loa 58.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.09124 16138 0 0

Xena 60.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.00123 16140 0 0

Rip 51.95 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Sharp 03.46122 16141 0 0
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Mica 62.93 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Brown 02.86117 16146 0 0

Joey 47.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Albrizio 03.76113 16150 0 0

Sassy 45.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 03.92111 16152 0 0

Reagan 44.37 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Senneff 04.06108 16156 0 0

Kai 46.29 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Harrington 03.89106 16158 0 0

Samone 39.13 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Eicher 04.60103 16161 0 0

Zayle 59.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Boddy 03.03101 16263 0 0

Baci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saraceni 00.00112 16151 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  65
Dynamo 35.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 05.2153 20190 100 29

Strafe 36.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wesemann 05.1876 20163 100 28

Jesse Belle 36.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mackes 05.0833 20217 100 28

True 38.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 04.8669 20171 100 26

Jockey 38.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.8042 20205 100 26

Quilla 39.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 04.7934 20216 100 25

Holster 39.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.7566 20175 100 25

Porsche 39.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hammond 04.7477 20162 100 25

Mosby 39.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 04.7436 20214 100 25

Remi 39.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.7446 20197 100 25

Piper 39.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.7345 20198 100 25

Gracie 40.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.5961 20181 100 24

Zuzu 41.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 04.4552 20191 100 23

Bounty 42.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.4558 20185 100 22

Hops 43.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.2937 20213 100 21

Colt 44.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.2375 20164 100 20

Rayce 44.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.2335 20215 100 20

Gypsy Rose 44.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.2174 20165 100 20

Thruster 46.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.0660 20182 100 18

Wynne 46.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 04.0572 20168 100 18

Kimber 46.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 04.0463 20179 100 18

Gabby 50.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.7243 20203 100 14

Banshee 51.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 03.6667 20174 100 13

Katie 52.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.5565 20176 100 12

Suri 56.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.3362 20180 100 8

Gritty 57.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.2878 20272 100 7

Lollipop 50.68 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Habich 03.6971 20169 0 0

Kipper 58.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carson 03.2270 20170 0 0

Amos 44.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Foltz 04.2568 20173 0 0

Lyric 44.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lazaro 04.2364 20177 0 0

Blitz 49.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Aldrich 03.7759 20184 0 0

Rocket 54.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.4257 20186 0 0

Declan 47.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Minnella 03.9655 20188 0 0

Phil 48.37 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Salerno 03.8754 20189 0 0

Trevi 66.20 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Thompson 02.8251 20192 0 0

Montee 42.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 04.4449 20194 0 0

Clip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0048 20195 0 0
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Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kolb 10.0044 20200 0 0

Skipper 47.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rimmer 03.9641 20206 0 0

Breezy 65.55 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Hillman 02.8540 20210 0 0

Blaze 41.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Casella 04.5539 20211 0 0

Oskar 47.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.9338 20212 0 0

Whisky 43.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farrance 04.2632 20218 0 0

Sky 70.27 5 2 2 35NQ 1 0Meunier 02.6631 20219 0 0

Ruby-do 43.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Eicher 04.3230 20270 0 0

Asher 47.97 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scagnelli 03.9029 20285 0 0

Troo 51.78 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Goldman 03.6128 20288 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0073 20166 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.0056 20187 0 0

Sligo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0050 20193 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bisbee 00.0047 20196 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  187 SCT:  69
Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Koster 00.007 24293 0 0

Smitten 40.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 04.6523 24224 100 28

Meeka 43.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kahn 04.2814 24233 100 25

JoJo 46.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0French 04.0426 24221 100 22

Rumor 50.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.6819 24228 100 18

Tedi 53.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 03.4712 24236 100 15

Duke 46.33 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Potter 04.0424 24223 0 0

Austin 41.95 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sheen 04.4622 24225 0 0

Hunter 58.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Chirichella 03.1821 24226 0 0

MoAna 43.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Branco 04.3320 24227 0 0

Decker 66.03 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Soviero 02.8318 24229 0 0

Elan 43.95 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Brook 04.2517 24230 0 0

Jack 59.36 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wittke 03.1516 24231 0 0

Maren 45.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sheen 04.1013 24235 0 0

Strike 90.01 21 5 1 98NQ 0 1Ford 02.0811 24237 0 0

Doc 50.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.6810 24238 0 0

Cal 53.96 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sperle 03.479 24239 0 0

Heaven 49.08 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 03.816 24294 0 0

Declan 63.15 0 2 1 15NQ 4 0Solakian 02.965 24295 0 0

Tryst 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houton 00.0025 24222 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0015 24232 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.008 24241 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  187 SCT:  65
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.004 24C242 0 0

Kite 35.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wesemann 05.251 24C245 100 29

Torin 42.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitt 04.363 24C243 100 22

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pyle 10.002 24C244 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  70
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Sage 48.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baycar 02.8310 16025 100 0

Chesney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Devlin 10.0011 16023 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  160 SCT:  81
Zee 60.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moyer 02.6722 04003 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  74
Boo 66.57 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Hirth 02.5416 16004 0 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0015 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  76
Tapper 85.84 9 3 2 48NQ 3 1Baycar 01.9711 20006 0 0

Wyatt 46.35 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Warlo 03.6510 20027 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73
Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.00175 12247 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  173 SCT:  79
CC 40.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.22188 04055 100 38

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Spring 45.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 03.77186 08057 100 28

Faith 55.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Coe 03.11184 08059 100 18

Taffy 61.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gau 02.80185 08058 100 12

Kuma 49.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kato 03.49187 08056 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73
Chloe 47.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.79172 12062 100 25

Romeo 65.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0White 02.75174 12060 0 0

Zing 60.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morgan 02.97173 12061 0 0

Kali 52.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Menyo 03.41171 12063 0 0

Buddy 77.41 4 3 0 27NQ 1 0Watkins 02.33170 12064 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  70
Rush 39.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Luse 04.74135 16069 100 30

Latte 48.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Patrone 03.84129 16250 100 21

Launch 49.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Chernack 03.75131 16073 100 20

Kaylee 57.07 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lane 03.28134 16070 100 12

Spring 57.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.26130 16074 100 12

Annie Fenway 62.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.00132 16072 100 7

Taya 42.53 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Andrews 04.40109 16065 0 0

Tipsy 59.88 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Rimmer 03.12137 16066 0 0

Rose 65.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hillman 02.84136 16067 0 0

Lexi 56.10 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Alberti 03.33133 16071 0 0

9/9/2018 Page 6 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  74
Cooper 49.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Webster 03.7995 20081 100 24

Fuzzle Wuzzle 55.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Diaz 03.3997 20079 100 18

Mickey 56.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.3096 20080 100 17

Iko 57.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.2393 20083 100 16

Trace 81.91 7 0 0 21NQ 1 0Pisch 02.2898 20078 0 0

Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0092 20086 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.0094 20082 0 0

Rush 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0091 20087 0 0
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